HHtH AR R R AR AR HHHH AR R R R HHH
Eleitores Aptos para Participar da Eleicéo
HAHHHH B HHHH B HHH AR HHH R R R R

024 ,50*******%%% _ AARON SENA CERQUEIRA REIS

974 .,Q7*******xxx _ ACACIA LIMA SANTOS

382, 11*****xxxx%x _ ACASSIA CRISTINA SOUZA

028 .15******xxxx _ ACASSIA DOS ANJOS SANTOS ROSA

936 .22**¥**xx*x%kxx _ ADTLSON ALCIOMAR KOSLOWSKI
039.,79******xxx+x _ ADRIANA DALLA VECCHIA
138.84*******xxxx _ ADRTANA DANTAS NOGUEIRA

107 .49*****x*x%xxx _ A] AN DAVID SOUSA SILVA

@74 .15*****x**xx% _ Al ESSANDRA CORREA DE SOUZA

248 .53****x***xxxx _ Al ESSANDRO PEREIRA DA SILVA
030.94*****xxxx*x _ Al EXANDER JABERT

257.78**x**x*%%xxxx _ Al EXANDRE DE MELO ANDRADE

P04 .61******xx*x*x _ Al FRANCIO FERREIRA DIAS
090.Q3****x*x%x*x*x _ A| TCE OLIVEIRA DE ANDRADE
073.43***xx*x%xxx%x _ Al TNE SOARES ARAUJO
312.47****x*xxxx%% _ A] ZENIRA AQUINO DE OLIVEIRA

410 .59******xx*x*x _ ANA ANGELA FARIAS GOMES

946 .,19*****x*x%xx _ ANA BEATRIZ GARCIA COSTA RODRIGUES
852 ,58*******%%% _ ANA CAROLINA ALBUQUERQUE DE MORAES
253.06* ¥ ***x**xkxx _ ANA FLORA SCHLINDWEIN
912.Q6*******xxxx _ ANA KARINA DE OLIVEIRA NASCIMENTO
138.4Q****xx*x*xxx _ ANA LUCIA SIMOES BORGES FONSECA
456 ,53*****xxxx*x _ ANAMARIA GONCALVES BUENO DE FREITAS
095.89******xxx*x _ ANA MARIA LEAL CARDOSO
103.14*x***x*x%xxx _ ANA MARIA LOURENCO DE AZEVEDO

590 ,76******xx*x*x _ ANDREA HERMINIA DE AGUIAR OLIVEIRA
003.66******xx*x*x _ ANDRE FARO SANTOS

282 .17****xx*x%xxx _ ANDRE LUIS ANDRE

596 .69 ****x**xxx%x _ ANNE ALILMA SILVA SOUZA FERRETE
479.,18*****xxx*x+x _ ANTONIO CARLOS CAMPOS
396.66******xxx*x _ ANTONIO CARLOS DOS SANTOS

585,21 * ¥ * *kkxkxx ANTONIO FELIX DE SOUZA NETO
329.85****x*x*xxx*x _ ANTONIO FERNANDO DE ARAUJO SA
166.57*******xx*x _ ANTONIO JOSE PEREIRA FILHO

264 .86 ¥ **x***xxxx _ ANTONIO LINDVALDO SOUSA
886.16******xxxx*x _ ANTONIO VITAL MENEZES DE SOUZA

031 .32******xx*x*x _ ARTHUR EDUARDO GRUPILLO CHAGAS
424,82 ***xx%xxxx _ AUGUSTO DA SILVA

806 .5Q* ¥ **xHkx k% BARTIRA TELLES PEREIRA SANTOS

010, 79****Fxxkxxx BRUNO CERQUEIRA GAMA

099, Gl ****F*xhxxx BRUNO GONCALVES ALVARO

048,28 k¥ Fk kK Kk BRUNO MARTINS MACHADO
B17.22%***xkkkkx CARLOS ALBERTO DE VASCONCELOS

085 .83 * ¥ ***kkxxx CARLOS ALBERTO FERREIRA DA SILVA
4Q8 ., 17 **FF xR x A CARLOS CEZAR MASCARENHAS DE SOUZA
Q14 . 48 **F*x kK h% CARLOS DE OLIVEIRA MALAQUIAS
368,54 k*FkFx K x A% CARLOS EDUARDO BRANDAO CALVANI
543, 2Q* ¥ **kkkx k% CARLOS EDUARDO FRANCISCATO

459, QB * **kxxkx k% CARLOS EDUARDO JAPIASSU DE QUEIROZ
366, 7B F*FHFH KA A% CARLOS FRANCO LIBERATO DE SOUSA
4QO , 22* K FHFF KA A% CARLOS MAGNO SANTOS GOMES

Q46 . 7Lx***xxkrxx CECILIA MENDONCA DE SOUZA LEAO SANTOS
250, 1Q* k¥ xk kK k CELIA COSTA CARDOSO

022,38 * **Fxxkxx% CELIA NAVARRO FLORES

Q13,17 ***Fxhxxx CEZAR ALEXANDRE NERI SANTOS

887 .80Q* ¥ **xxxxxx CHRISTIAN ALESSANDRO LISBOA

48**********

CHRISTIAN JEAN MARIE BOUDOU
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014.
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663.
424.
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013.
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333.
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475.
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360.
125,
315.
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003.
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661.
064.
896.
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160.
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278.
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180.
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330.
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119.
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596.
676.
025.
173.
542.
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997.
231.
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07**********
31**********
18**********
33**********
94**********
00**********
23**********
04**********
73**********
92**********
14**********
85**********
85**********
09**********
53**********
70**********
87**********
51**********
99**********
93**********
20**********
89**********
66**********
37**********
25**********
82**********
92**********
12**********
52**********
46**********
75**********
27**********
61**********
63**********
73**********
04**********
22**********
93**********
70**********
36**********
39**********
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95**********
93**********
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30**********
62**********
78**********
72**********
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31**********
79**********
86**********
69**********
88**********
52**********
29**********
86**********

CHRISTIAN LINDBERG LOPES DO NASCIMENTO

CHRISTINA BIELINSKI RAMALHO
CHRISTINE ARNDT DE SANTANA
CICERO CUNHA BEZERRA
CLAUDEFRANKLIN MONTEIRO SANTOS
CLAUDIO MANOEL DE CARVALHO CORREIA
CLAUDOMILSON FERNANDES BRAGA
CLEIDE EMILIA FAYE PEDROSA
CRISTIANE MARQUES MACHADO
DALILA XAVIER DE FRANCA

DAMYLER FERREIRA CUNHA

DANIELA ALMEIDA ALVES

DANIEL GUIMARAES NERY

DANIELLE PARFENTIEFF DE NORONHA
DANIEL MENEZES COELHO

DARIO FRED PAGEL

DARTAGNAN ABDIAS SILVA

DEBORA BARBOSA DA SILVA

DEIVIDE GARCIA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
DELMA BARROS FILHO

DEMETRIO DE AZEREDO SOSTER
DENSON ANDRE PEREIRA DA SILVA
DILTON CANDIDO SANTOS MAYNARD
DINAMARA GARCIA FELDENS

DIOGO ARAUJO DE SOUSA

DIOGO CAVALCANTI VELASCO

DIOGO CONQUE SECO FERREIRA

DORIS CRISTINA VICENTE DA SILVA MATOS

EDEMIR ANTUNES FILHO
EDIVALDO DA SILVA COSTA

EDMILSON MENEZES SANTOS

EDNA MARIA MATOS ANTONIO

EDUARDO ANTONIO CONDE GARCIA JUNIOR
EDUARDO LEAL CUNHA

ELAINE CRISTINA SILVA SANTOS
ELAINE MARIA SANTOS

ELDER CERQUEIRA SANTOS

ELIABE DOS SANTOS PROCOPIO
ELIANA SAMPAIO ROMAO

ERALDO DA SILVA RAMOS FILHO

ERNA RAISA LIMA RODRIGUES DE BARROS
EVALDO BECKER

EVANIEL BRAS DOS SANTOS

EVERALDO VANDERLEI DE OLIVEIRA
FABIANO CARLOS ZANIN

FABIO ALVES DOS SANTOS

FABIO ELIAS VERDIANI TFOUNI
FABIO MAZA

FABRICIA GUIMARAES SOBRAL CABRAL
FATIMA BEZERRA NEGROMONTE
FERNANDA RIOS PETRARCA

FERNANDO DE MENDONCA

FLAVIA FERREIRA DA SILVA ROCHA
FLORA DE CARVALHO MANGINI
FLORISVALDO SILVA ROCHA

FRANK NILTON MARCON

FREDERICO LEAO PINHEIRO
GEISEDRIELLY CASTRO DOS SANTOS
GERMANA GONCALVES DE ARAUJO
GERSON PRAXEDES SILVA

GICELIA MENDES DA SILVA

GLAUCIO JOSE COURI MACHADO
GREICE SCHNEIDER

HECTOR JULIAN TEJADA HERRERA



845,
201.
053.
005.
082.
990.
517.
361.
695.
047.
074.
534.
930.
042.
976.
787.
984.
988.
600.
053.
544.
273.
465.
111.
722.
540.
019.
364.
479.
549.
055.
914.
097.
245,
872.
556.
948.
030.
023.
839.
964 .
189.
611.
311.
350.
386.
434.
007.
004,
077.
962.
016.
031.
074.
451.
000.
178.
870.
289.
221.
906.
784,
528.
177.
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06**********
44**********
94**********
91**********
15**********
79**********
51**********
64**********
55**********
63**********
57**********
77**********
47**********
05**********
55**********
21**********
29**********
74**********
11**********
47**********
69**********
96**********
73**********
28**********
00**********
18**********
91**********
18**********
01**********
10**********
88**********
80**********
49**********
60**********
01**********
78**********
88**********
26**********
08**********
07**********
83**********
63**********
40**********
62**********
01**********
92**********
93**********
55**********
61**********

HEIKE SCHMITZ

HELIO MARIO DE ARAUJO

HIPPOLYTE BRICE SOGBOSSI

IRAMI BILA DA SILVA

ISABEL CRISTINA MICHELAN DE AZEVEDO
ISADORA BURMEISTER DICKIE

ISA REGINA SANTOS DOS ANJOS
ITAMAR FREITAS DE OLIVEIRA

IVAN FONTES BARBOSA

JANAINA CARDOSO DE MELLO

JEANE DE CASSIA NASCIMENTO SANTOS
JEAN FABIO BORBA CERQUEIRA

JEAN PAUL D ANTONY COSTA SILVA

JOANA ANGELICA LAVALLE DE MENDONCA SILVA

JOAO ALEXANDRE DE VIVEIROS CABECEIRAS
JOAO RISO SOUZA LIBERATO DE MATTOS
JOCENILSON RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS

JOE MARCAL GONCALVES DOS SANTOS
JOILSON PEREIRA DA SILVA

JORGE LUIZ ZALUSKI

JOSALBA FABIANA DOS SANTOS

JOSE ELOIZIO DA COSTA

JOSEFA DE LISBOA SANTOS

JOSEFA ELIANA SOUZA

JOSE HUNALDO LIMA

JOSE MARIO ALELUIA OLIVEIRA
JOSENILDO LUIZ GUERRA

JOSE RODORVAL RAMALHO

JOSE VIEIRA DA CRUZ

JOVANKA CARVALHO PRACIANO IDEBURQUE LEAL

JOYCE PALHA COLACA

JULIANA PEREIRA SOUTO BARRETO
KENIA CARDOSO VILAGA DE FREITAS
KLEBER JEAN MATOS LOPES

LARISSA SILVA REBOUCAS

LAUDO NATEL DO NASCIMENTO

LAURA CAMILA BRAZ DE ALMEIDA
LEILANE RAMOS DA SILVA

LEOMIR CARDOSO HILARIO

LEONARDO PASTOR BERNARDES RODRIGUES
LIVIA GODINHO NERY GOMES

LUCIANO CORREIA DOS SANTOS

LUIS AMERICO SILVA BONFIM

LUIS EDUARDO PINA LIMA

LUIS MULLER POSCA

LUIZ EDUARDO MENESES DE OLIVEIRA
LUIZ FERNANDO CAJUEIRO DOS SANTOS
LUIZ GUSTAVO PEREIRA DE SOUZA CORREIA
MACKELY RIBEIRO BORGES

MAGNA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA RAMOS
MAICYRA TELES LEAO E SILVA

MAIRA CARNEIRO BITTENCOURT MAIA
MAIRA CINTHYA NASCIMENTO EZEQUIEL
MARCELO ALARIO ENNES

MARCELO ALVES BRAZIL

MARCELO DE ALMEIDA FERRERI

MARCIA CRISTINA BALTAZAR

MARCIA ELIANE SILVA CARVALHO
MARCO AURELIO DIAS DE SOUZA
MARCOS FONSECA RIBEIRO BALIEIRO
MARCOS RIBEIRO DE MELO

MARCOS SANTANA DE SOUZA

MARCUS EUGENIO OLIVEIRA LIMA
MARGARIDA MARIA TELES
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264.
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90**********

DE ARAUJO
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006.
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021.
789.
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413.
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020.
574.
340.
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180.
314.
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272.
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063.
720.
279.
298.
681.
008.
276.
609.
374.
585.
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222.
854,
279.
047.
609.
670.
547.
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019.
888.
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11**********
77**********
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MARIA
MARIA
MARIA
MARIA
MARIA
MARIA
MARIA
MARIA

AMALIA VARGAS FAGCANHA
APARECIDA ANTUNES DE MACEDO
APARECIDA SILVA RIBEIRO
BEATRIZ COLUCCI

DO SOCORRO FERREIRA DA SILVA

IZABEL LADEIRA SILVA
JOSE DANTAS

MARIA JOSE NASCIMENTO SOARES

MARIA LUIZA SANTOS BARBOSA

MARIANA BRACKS FONSECA

MARILENE SANTOS

MARINA DE SOUZA SARTORE

MARIO CESAR PEREIRA OLIVEIRA
MARIZETE LUCINI

MARJORIE GARRIDO SEVERO

MARLENE DE ALMEIDA AUGUSTO DE SOUZA
MARLEY ROSANA MELO DE ARAUJO
MATHEUS HIDALGO

MATHEUS PEREIRA MATTOS FELIZOLA
MAURO LUCIANO SOUZA

MELANIE MICHELLE FRANCOISE JEANNE LETOCART

MESSILUCE DA ROCHA HANSEN
MICHELE DA SILVA TAVARES

MICHELE DE FREITAS FARIA DE VASCONCELOS

MICHELL ANGELO SANTOS LIMA

MONICA CRISTINA SILVA SANTANA
MONICA DE GOIS SILVA BARBOSA
NEILSON SANTOS MENESES

NEISE MARE DE SOUZA ALVES

NUBIA DIAS DOS SANTOS

OLIVIA CAMBOIM ROMANO BRAZIL
PATRICIA HORTA ALVES

PAULO HEIMAR SOUTO

PAULO JOSE DE OLIVEIRA

PAULO ROBERTO BOA SORTE SILVA
PERICLES MORAIS DE ANDRADE JUNIOR
PETRONIO JOSE DOMINGUES

PRISCILA GAMBARY FREIRE CONDE GARCIA
RAQUEL LA CORTE DOS SANTOS

RAQUEL MARQUES CARRICO FERREIRA
RAQUEL MEISTER KO FREITAG

RAQUEL PEREIRA DE LIMA

REJANE HARDER

RENATA BARRETO MALTA

RENATA FERREIRA COSTA BONIFACIO
RENATA NUNES AZAMBUJA

RENATO MENDES ROCHA

RENILSON SANTOS OLIVEIRA

RICARDO NASCIMENTO ABREU

ROANA RODRIGUES

ROBERTO CUNHA ALVES DE LIMA
ROGERIO DA SILVA PAES HENRIQUES
ROGERIO PROENCA DE SOUSA LEITE
ROMERO JUNIOR VENANCIO SILVA
RONALDO MISSURA

ROSALIA RITA EVALDT PIROLLI
ROSANA DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS BATISTA
ROSANE BEZERRA SOARES

ROSANGELA FATIMA DE OLIVEIRA MACHADO
ROSEANE CRISTINA SANTOS GOMES
ROSELUSIA TERESA DE MORAIS OLIVEIRA
ROSEMEIRE MARCEDO COSTA

EMILIA DE RODAT DE AGUIAR BARRETO BARROS
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65**********

SABRINA LAFUENTE GIMENEZ

SAMUEL BARROS DE MEDEIROS ALBUQUERQUE
SANDRA RAQUEL SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
SANDRO MARCIO DRUMOND ALVES MARENGO
SERGIO HUGO MENNA

SHIZIELE DE OLIVEIRA SHIMADA
SILVANA APARECIDA BRETAS

SIMONE DAMM ZOGAIB

SIMONE DE ARAUJO PEREIRA

SIMONE DE LUCENA FERREIRA

SONIA CRISTINA PIMENTEL DE SANTANA

SONIA CRISTINA SANTOS DE AZEVEDO CERQUEIRA

SONIA DE SOUZA MENDONCA MENEZES
SUZANA MARY DE ANDRADE NUNES
TACYANA KARLA GOMES RAMOS

TAIS KALIL RODRIGUES

TAMARA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA

TATIANA GUENAGA ANEAS

TEREZA SIMONE SANTOS DE CARVALHO
THAYSE MADELLA

UGO MAIA ANDRADE

ULISSES NEVES RAFAEL

VALERIA JANE SIQUEIRA LOUREIRO
VALERIA MARIA SAMPAIO VILAS BOAS ARAUJO
VALERIA SIMPLICIO DA SILVA
VALTENIO PAES DE OLIVEIRA

VALTER CESAR PINHEIRO

VANDERLEI JOSE ZACCHI

VANESSA GONZAGA NUNES

VELEIDA ANAHI CAPUA DA SILVA CHARLOT
VERONICA DOS REIS MARIANO SOUZA
VILMA SOARES DE LIMA BARBOSA
VITOR CURVELO FONTES BELEM
VLADIMIR DE OLIVA MOTA

WALTER LISBOA OLIVEIRA
WELLINGTON CESARIO

WELLINGTON JUNIO COSTA

WILLIAM DE SIQUEIRA PIAUI

WILSON JOSE FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
WILTON JAMES BERNARDO DOS SANTOS
YASMIN DE FREITAS NOGUEIRA
ZENITH NARA COSTA DELABRIDA



